Expozice holubu

C.klece Pohl.Kol Stafi ¢.krouzku Ocenéni

Cena

Vystavovatel
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MORAVSKY PSTROS

95
94
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94
95;CC
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94
94;P

PRACHENSKY KANIK

93
93
93
94

bezpruhy

pruhovy

cerveny

Zluty

cerny

Hejduk Tobias MCH

Nadvornik Pavel

Komarek Milan

Kopecky Pavel

Dolezal Jaromir MCH

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR



C.klece Pohl.Kol Stafi €.krouzku Ocenéni Cena Vystavovatel
24 1.0 K5 95 Dolezal Jaromir MCH CR
modry bezpruhy
25 1.0 K5 94 Motycka JiFi CR
26 1.0 K5 94
27 1.0 K5 96
28 1.0 K5 95
29 1.0 K5 94;P
modry ¢ernopruhy
30 1.0 K5 94 Motycka JiFi CR
31 1.0 K5 94
32 1.0 K5 93
33 1.0 K5 94
34 1.0 K5 94
35 1.0 K5 95
36 1.0 K5 96
37 1.0 K5 95
38 1.0 K5 95;CC
39 1.0 K5 96;P
BENESOVSKY HOLUB
cerny
40 1.0 94 Stovik JiFi -
41 1.0 93
42 1.0 94
43 1.0 94
44 1.0 95
GIGANT
45 1.0 K5 95 Florian Ladislav CR
46 1.0 K5 94
47 1.0 K5 94
48 1.0 K5 94
49 1.0 K5 95
50 1.0 96;CC



C.klece Pohl.Kol Stafi €.krouzku Ocenéni Cena Vystavovatel
NEMECKY VYSTAVNI
51 1.0 95 Toman FrantiSek Mgr. -
52 1.0 96
53 1.0 95
54 1.0 94
55 1.0 94
56 1.0 95
57 1.0 96
58 1.0 94
59 1.0 95
60 1.0 96;CC
bily
61 1.0 94 StresSnak Ladislav -
62 1.0 96;CC
63 1.0 94
64 1.0 94
65 1.0 95
straka
66 1.0 95 StresSnak Ladislav -
67 1.0 NV
68 1.0 92
69 1.0 94
70 1.0 92
DRAGOUN
cervené plavy
71 1.0 95;CC Kunhart Zdengk CR
modry pruhovy
72 1.0 K5 95 Kunhart Josef CR
73 1.0 K5 94
74 1.0 K5 94
75 1.0 K5 94
76 1.0 K5 95;CC
77 1.0 K5 93 Kunhart Zdenék
78 1.0 K5 93



C.klece Pohl.Kol Stafi €.krouzku Ocenéni Cena Vystavovatel
79 1.0 K5 93 Kunhart Zdenék CR
80 1.0 K5 93
81 1.0 K5 94
KING
bily
82 1.0 94 Kunhart Zdenék CR
83 1.0 94
84 1.0 93
cerveny
85 1.0 K5 93 330 Kunhart Zdenék CR
86 1.0 K5 NV 330
87 1.0 K5 93 330
88 1.0 K5 94 330
89 1.0 K5 NV 330
Zluty
90 1.0 94 330 Kunhart Zdenék CR
91 1.0 92 330
MODENKA SCHIETTI
92 1.0 NV 165 PeSek Libor -
93 1.0 94 165
94 1.0 \ 165
95 1.0 93 165
9% 1.0 94 165
modra
97 1.0 96;CC Zavoral Jaroslav -
98 1.0 95
99 1.0 95
100 1.0 93
101 1.0 NV
modra bronzovopruha
102 1.0 K5 93 100 Kopec¢ny Pavel Ing CR
103 1.0 K5 93 100
104 1.0 K5 93 100
105 1.0 K5 94 100



C.klece Pohl.Kol StaFi ¢.krouzku Ocenéni

Cena Vystavovatel
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94
CESKY STAVAK

cerny sedlaty
ND
ND
ND

¢erveny plaminek

93
94
94

modry mramor.
94
93
93
93
94
93
94
94
93
94

modry sedlaty
ND
ND
ND

stribrity sedlaty
94
93
95;CC

INDICKY PAVIK

modry

94
93
93
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100 Kopeény Pavel Ing

Cach Jii

Baka Jaroslav

Paseka Stanislav

Cach Miroslav

Baka Jaroslav

Herynkovi J+J

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR



C.klece Pohl.Kol StaFi ¢.krouzku Ocenéni Cena

Vystavovatel

132 0.1 K5
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93
KUDRNAC
bily

95

94

93

93
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0

0

0

95:CC

94

RAKOVNICKY KOTRLAK
bily

95

93

95

93

96

cerveny

92

94

93

93

94

¢erveny sedlaty

94

96;CC

94

93

93
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Herynkovi J+J

Odehnal Josef

Pipek Jifi

Barcuch Dusan

Barcuch Dusan

Barcuch Dusan

CR

CR

CR

CR



C.klece Pohl.Kol Stafi €.krouzku Ocenéni Cena Vystavovatel
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1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

6.0

6.0

CESKY STAVAK
Zluty sedlaty

93 Nedélka Vaclav -
93

0

94

93

cerny sedlaty

94 Nedélka Vaclav -
94

93

92

0

POSTOVNIi HOLUB
Kunhart Josef CR
HYL
bronzovy
92;95;93;93;94,92; ValaSek Jaroslav -
zlaty
95;95;94;94;N;93;CC Valagkova Alena -
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C.klece Pohl.Kol StaFi ¢.krouzku Ocenéni

Cena

Vystavovatel
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5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

DANSKY STEHLIK
95;93;93;94,93;
SPACEK
94;93;94;94;95:CC
FRANCKY STITNIK
cerny
94;95;93;93;92;

NORIMBERSKY SKRIVAN

bezpruhy
96;93;93;94,93;CC
kapraty
93;93;94,93;93;
pruhovy
94;94;94;94:94,
DRAGOUN
¢ervené plavy
95;NV;94;NV;NV;
grizzle
96;95;NV;NV;95;P;CC
modry pruhovy
NV;Nv;Nv;95;
stribrity
NV;NV;NV;NV;NV;
MODENKA SCHIETTI
éerna
95;93;94,94,93;
SLEZSKY VOLAC
cerveny bélous
94;NV;94;NV;95;CC
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Pospichal Evzen

Pospichal Evzen

Nadvornik Pavel

Nadvornik Pavel

Nadvornik Pavel

Nadvornik Pavel

Kunhart Josef

Kunhart Josef

Kunhart Josef

Kunhart Josef

Vesela Kristyna MCH

BratrSovsky Miloslav

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR



C.klece Pohl.Kol Stafi €.krouzku Ocenéni Cena Vystavovatel

CESKY STAVAK
cerny
215 5.0 94;94;92:94;95:94;CC Pfihoda Jindfich
cerveny
216 5.0 92;92;92;93,0; Pfihoda Jindfich

Zluty sedlaty

217 5.0 96;94;94;94:94;93;CC Prihoda Jindfich
RAKOVNICKY KOTRLAK
bily
218 5.0 93;95;94;95;93; Vesela Kristyna MCH

24



